
6. Lauf DNKM 2024
Klasse 5 + 7 + 8
Rennen 3
Rennen

Assen (0.97 km)

12.10.2024  10:26

Gedruckt: 12.10.2024 16:00:27 Lizensiert für Kart Park Emsbueren

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Hauptzeitnahme && Bewertung

Datum

Gezeichnet:

Beste Zt.: 38.591, Geschw.: 90,487

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit des Rennens: 83,140

Siegesschwelle: 2.521

durch: (36) Levi Philips

Rennzeit: 7:42

Pos. 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Bild 

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

7

8

1

2

9

3

4

5

10

6

7

8

Anzahl 

36
916
33
11

204
102
263

5
8

44
57
14

499
11
43
9
6
4

13

Name 

Levi Philips
Niko  Rott
Vin Junes  Sternberg
Rowena Boonstra
Gerben  ten Hove
Emil Müller
Oliver Boor
Jax Mosterman
Luca Heuvel
Mira Woldinga
Emil Maria Menzinger
Milla Krogull
Till Hoeke
Tieske Woldinga
Tobias Schepers
Thies JG. Münster-1
Mika Kayser
Torge Harpain
Henry Pöschel

Klasse 
7

7

7

7

7

7

5

7

7

8

8

7

8

8

8

7

8

8

8

Runden 

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
9
8

Diff. 

2.521
3.317
7.504
8.903
9.340

20.521
32.281
32.809
33.553
40.532
47.602

--1 Runde--
9.321

20.065
23.487
24.279

--2 Runden--
--3 Runden--

Gesamtzeit 

7:42.018
7:44.539
7:45.335
7:49.522
7:50.921
7:51.358
8:02.539
8:14.299
8:14.827
8:15.571
8:22.550
8:29.620
7:53.703
8:03.024
8:13.768
8:17.190
8:17.982
8:17.958
7:41.494

Beste Zt. 

38.591
38.716
38.626
38.869
38.812
38.717
39.724
40.133
40.307
41.159
40.023
41.150
40.977
41.299
41.754
42.068
44.604
48.066
49.386

Nat/Staat Sponsor 

Rennen Ergebnisse
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